
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Question Deadline: Thursday April 6, 2023 by 4:P. M. 
 
PROJECT:   2036N8057Z, Non-Arterial Street Rehabilitation/Maintenance Maintenance Zone 8057 
 
TIME: 9:30 AM                BASIS OF AWARD: TOTAL BASE BID 
DATE: March 21, 2023,                  PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or C 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Kelsi Teel City of Tulsa 918-596-9406 kteel@cityoftulsa.org 
Doug Helt City of Tulsa 918-596-9636 dhelt@cityoftulsa.org 
Lance K Woolsey Wallace Design Collective 918-584-5858 Lance.woolsey@wallace.design  
Jim Hemphill Poe & Associates  jim.hemphill@poeandassociates.com  
Jesse Morrow City of Tulsa SBE 918-576-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org  
Sherry Jacobs Grade Line Construction 918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net 
Tiffany Hearon Ellsworth construction, LLC 918-446-1500 tulsabids@ellsworthinc.com  
Aaron Wilcox Becco Contractors, Inc. 918-445-2594 estimator@beccousa.com 

Delissa Ford Crossland Heavy Contractors, 
Inc. 918-438-2800 dford@heavycontractors.com 

Koith Quiroz 
Crossland Heavy Contractors, 
Inc. 918-533-8427 kquiroz@heavycontractors.com 

Jamie Miller Triangle Construction & Utility 918-933-4151 triangleconstutility@gmail.com 
Jennifer Crouch Tri-Star Construction LLC 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net 
Alyssa Barlow Timber Wolf Excavating, LLC 918-986-0286 alyssa@twolfx.com 
Matt Bauman Paragon Contractors, LLC 918-440-9265 matt@paragontulsa.com 
    
    
    
    

 
PLEASE ADDRESS ALL QUESTIONS BY EMAIL, TO PROJECT MANAGER AND DESIGN ENGINEER(S) 
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